C
O
M
M
O
N
 M
O

2.  ALL TERMINALS 0.038 SQUARE (WILL FIT PRINTED BOARD HOLE = #16 AWG)
3.  INDUCTANCE TESTED AT 10 kHz, 0.25 Vrms
PART NUMBER IDENTIFICATION
RL-50XX - X - XX
SERIES PART NUMBER
INDUCTANCE mH
CURRENT RATING
Renco Part No.
RL-5013
  Inductance
  (mH)-0+60%
DCR Max.
(Ohms)
Leakage Inductance
(µH) Typ.
RL-5013-32-1 32.0 0.735 460.0
RL-5013-56-1 56.0 1.000 885.0
RL-5013-16-2 16.0 0.250 205.0
RL-5013-28-2 28.0 0.365 425.0
RL-5013-8.0-4 8.0 0.085 105.0
RL-5013-14-4 14.0 0.132 220.0
RL-5013-6.6-6 6.6 0.065 82.0
RL-5013-11.5-6 11.5 0.098 160.0
RL-5013-4.0-9 4.0 0.035 50.0
RL-5013-7.0-9 7.0 0.052 80.0
RL-5013-3.0-12 3.0 0.030 37.0
RL-5013-5.2-12 5.2 0.034 49.0
RL-5013-2.5-15 2.5 0.040 35.0
RL-5013-4.4-15 4.4 0.026 53.0